One Visit
Prosthetic Solutions
With Direct Socket TT
ONE VISIT PROSTHETIC SOLUTIONS
In health care systems around the globe there is a clear trend to measure on clinical outcome and patient
satisfaction. In our mission to improve people’s mobility, we strive for solutions that truly improve the service
delivery to amputees. With One Visit Prosthetic Solutions O&P clinics are able to improve their patient flow
with patient centered care and flexibility to adapt to fluctuations in providing care.

FOLLOW ÖSSUR ON
ORDERING INFORMATION
Make sure you order all materials to make one socket: 1  Material Kit  2  Distal Components.
Direct Socket can be used with any liner from the Össur range. Please don’t forget to order with the kit.
1  DIRECT SOCKET TT MATERIAL KIT 2  COMPONENTS FOR DIRECT SOCKET TT
Patient Profile:
Amputation Level: Transtibial
Impact Level: Low to High
Maximum Patient Weight: 166kg (365lbs)
Part# Description
M-500105 Direct Socket TT, 5'' Glass Fiber, Neutral Resin
M-500107 Direct Socket TT, 7'' Glass Fiber, Neutral Resin
M-500115 Direct Socket TT, 5'' Glass Fiber, Black Resin
M-500117 Direct Socket TT, 7'' Glass Fiber, Black Resin
M-500205 Direct Socket TT, 5'' Carbon Fiber, Black Resin
M-500207 Direct Socket TT, 7'' Carbon Fiber, Black Resin
M-500315 Direct Socket TT, 5'' Basalt Fiber, Black Resin
Includes:
 •  Glass Fiber Braids (5” or 7”),
Carbon Fiber Braids (5” or 7”)
or Basalt Fiber Braids (5’’)